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2013 Mezinarodni mistrovstvi Ceské republiky v rallycrossu - SuperCars

. Jezdec

. WEISS Jirgen

. RAMLER Peter

. KOTAN Peter

. EKKER Tristan

. EDER Gerald

. SCHORGENHOFER Matthias
. HOLLER Alois

. KOUTNY Pavel

. SPAK Peter

PROCTER Kevin
WILHELM Bernd
KELLNER Helmut

Nar.
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT

GBR
DEU
AUT

Soutézici

Weiss Jirgen

Ramler Peter

Hungary Motorsport Team Kift.
Ekker Tristan

Eder Gerald

Schoérgenhofer Matthias
Holler Alois

Koutny Pavel

Spak Peter

Procter Kevin
Wilhlem Bernd
MSRR Neulengbach

Vozidlo

Ford Focus
Seat Leon

Ford Escort CW
VW Polo TFSi
Skoda Fabia
VW Golf V

Ford Focus T16
Ford Fiesta 4x4
Subaru Impreza

Ford Focus
Ford Focus
Fiat Stilo

1
20
17
15
13
12
11
10

9

8

2 3 4 5 6 Total
20
17
15
13
12
11
10
9
8





